
Canadian Winner/Championship  

Moncton, NB

July 1-5, 2022

National

YT Women

Pos. Code Name

Country/

Region

Gross 

Score

IA

Penalty

Other

Penalty

Net 

Score

1 PORA Annabelle Porter SOBG 15.5781 0.0000 0.0000 15.5781

2 MILE Elise Miller SOBG 15.1354 0.0000 0.0000 15.1354

3 WAGJ Jenaya Wagner SOBG 15.0677 0.0000 0.0000 15.0677

4 EPPP Paige Epp ASHT 14.4427 0.0000 0.0000 14.4427

5 HARB Brooke Harrop COMT 13.9115 0.0000 0.0000 13.9115

6 MALA Alexandra Maley OTC 13.2760 0.0000 0.0000 13.2760

7 YEEJ Jules Yee PHX 12.9010 0.0000 0.0000 12.9010

8 SWIA Avery Switzer PHX 12.8021 0.0000 0.0000 12.8021

9 CRAA Annie Craig PHX 12.7865 0.0000 0.0000 12.7865

10 POSE Elsie Post PZAZ 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
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Pos. Code Name

Country/

Region

Short 

Program

Gross 

Freestyle Penalties
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Freestyle Total

1 MILE Elise Miller SOBG 15.1354 44.6250 0.7500 43.8750 59.0104

2 EPPP Paige Epp ASHT 14.4427 40.9999 0.7500 40.2499 54.6926

3 PORA Annabelle Porter SOBG 15.5781 40.2499 1.5000 38.7499 54.3280

4 MALA Alexandra Maley OTC 13.2760 36.1249 0.0000 36.1249 49.4009

5 WAGJ Jenaya Wagner SOBG 15.0677 38.3749 4.5000 33.8749 48.9426

6 CRAA Annie Craig PHX 12.7865 36.1249 0.0000 36.1249 48.9114

7 YEEJ Jules Yee PHX 12.9010 37.1250 1.5000 35.6250 48.5260

8 SWIA Avery Switzer PHX 12.8021 36.3750 0.7500 35.6250 48.4271

9 HARB Brooke Harrop COMT 13.9115 32.3749 3.7500 28.6249 42.5364

10 POSE Elsie Post PZAZ 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
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Freestyle Total

1 MILE Elise Miller SOBG 15.1354 44.6250 1.5000 43.1250 58.2604

2 PORA Annabelle Porter SOBG 15.5781 41.3749 0.7500 40.6249 56.2030

3 EPPP Paige Epp ASHT 14.4427 41.8751 1.5000 40.3751 54.8178

4 WAGJ Jenaya Wagner SOBG 15.0677 39.3750 1.5000 37.8750 52.9427

5 YEEJ Jules Yee PHX 12.9010 38.5001 0.7500 37.7501 50.6511

6 MALA Alexandra Maley OTC 13.2760 38.6250 1.5000 37.1250 50.4010

7 CRAA Annie Craig PHX 12.7865 36.7500 0.7500 36.0000 48.7865

8 SWIA Avery Switzer PHX 12.8021 35.1251 1.5000 33.6251 46.4272
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